
U-20 PČ (U20)

Line-ups (LAT - DEN)
Date: 30.12.2025 Location: ASV Start time: 23:40 Game No.: 3

Referees Linespersons

Latvijas U20 izlase Dānijas U20 izlase

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 WILDE Anton
35 TIEDJEN Patrick

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
6 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
7 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
8 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
10 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
11 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
14 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
15 D UĻJANSKIS Darels
16 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
17 F ANSONS Kristers
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
19 F OSMANIS Bruno A
20 F UTNĀNS Kristiāns
21 D RETENAIS Krists
22 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
23 D ŠMITS Alberts A
24 F SERKINS Daniels
26 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils C
27 F SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns
28 F FLUGINS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D KRAMER Jeppe
5 D JAKOBSEN Markus A
6 D JAKOBSEN Emil
7 D RUNDH Frederik
8 D OLESEN Jesper
9 F PETERSEN Tristan
10 F STROMSTAD Sebastian
11 D AMONDSEN Frederick
12 F GROSSMANN Albert
13 F LARSEN Oliver
14 F GREEN Oliver
16 F BJERGSTAD Andrew
17 F CILAN Lucas
18 D BERTRAM Jeppe
19 F BUNDGAARD William
20 F OLSEN Elias
22 F LINDE Anton C
23 F BAERENTSEN Lasse
24 F KLYVO Mads A
28 F SCHIOLDAN Martinus

Head coach:
ĀBOLS Artis

Head coach:
STRUZINSKI Martin

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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U-20 PČ (U20)

Line-ups (LAT - DEN)
Date: 30.12.2025 Location: ASV Start time: 23:40 Game No.: 3

Referees Linespersons

Latvijas U20 izlase Dānijas U20 izlase

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 WILDE Anton
35 TIEDJEN Patrick

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
23 D ŠMITS Alberts A
10 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
14 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
19 F OSMANIS Bruno A
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
26 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils C
15 D UĻJANSKIS Darels
11 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
7 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
24 F SERKINS Daniels
6 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
28 F FLUGINS Kārlis
8 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
27 F SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns
21 D RETENAIS Krists
17 F ANSONS Kristers
16 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
22 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
20 F UTNĀNS Kristiāns

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D JAKOBSEN Markus A
7 D RUNDH Frederik
22 F LINDE Anton C
24 F KLYVO Mads A
28 F SCHIOLDAN Martinus
3 D KRAMER Jeppe
8 D OLESEN Jesper
9 F PETERSEN Tristan
10 F STROMSTAD Sebastian
23 F BAERENTSEN Lasse
18 D BERTRAM Jeppe
11 D AMONDSEN Frederick
13 F LARSEN Oliver
14 F GREEN Oliver
19 F BUNDGAARD William
6 D JAKOBSEN Emil
12 F GROSSMANN Albert
16 F BJERGSTAD Andrew
17 F CILAN Lucas
20 F OLSEN Elias

Head coach:
ĀBOLS Artis

Head coach:
STRUZINSKI Martin

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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